
poz. nr nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt. r.

1 1 HAWRO Kinga 4383 2008 POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów PKR 130

2 2 TOBOREK Maria 1193 2008 UKTS SOKÓŁ Orzesze ŚLS 121

3 3 MIRECKA Milena 5684 2008 BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 105

4 4 GAJ Milena 1918 2008 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 105

5 5 RAJKOWSKA Katarzyna 555 2009 OLIMPIJCZYK Jeżewo MAZ 91

6 6 BRZEZIŃSKA Natalia 320 2008 DEKORGLASS Działdowo WMZ 91

7 7 KRAUSE Agata 2135 2009 MKS EMDEK Bydgoszcz KPM 91

8 8 ŁAKOMA Maja 3588 2009 HEKSA Niedrzwica Duża LLS 91

9 9 HADRYŚ Matylda 6871 2008 KS BRONOWIANKA Kraków MŁP 79

10 10 WIKTOR Julia 10161 2008 KS BRONOWIANKA Kraków MŁP 79

11 11 PERZ Izabela 1928 2008 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 79

12 12 LECH Maja 6189 2009 KS GORCE Nowy Targ MŁP 79

13 13 ŁĘGOWSKA Maja 1996 2008 LUKS Kołaczkowo KPM 76

14 14 ZATYKA Magdalena 10235 2008 STS REBEL Łaskarzew MAZ 76

15 15 RABIEGA Natalia 399 2008 GUKS PROSNA Wieruszów ŁDZ 76

16 16 PIETRUSZYŃSKA Natasza 6197 2008 KS GORCE Nowy Targ MŁP 76

17 17 CZAJKOWSKA Weronika 3615 2008 MTS Kwidzyn POM 69

18 18 ULATOWSKA Anna 5595 2009 WOLAVIA Wołów DŚL 69

19 19 ZYNA Julia 49 2008 SPORTOWIEC Częstochowa ŚLS 69

20 20 BOROWSKA Julia 5141 2008 KS POLONIA Śmigiel WLP 69

21 21 TWARDAWA Emilia 2273 2009 Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 69

22 22 SALECKA Wiktoria 7483 2008 ŻACZEK Fajsławice LLS 69

23 23 WILLE Laura 14006 2008 UKS RETURN Piaseczno MAZ 69

24 24 PIETRASZKO Małgorzata 6742 2009 MEBLE ANDERS Żywiec ŚLS 69

25 25 MIKULSKA Kinga 2982 2008 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 66

26 26 BOROWSKA Patrycja 5360 2008 UKS RETURN Piaseczno MAZ 66

27 27 SOKOŁOWSKA Maja 262 2008 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 66

28 28 KOWALSKA Julia 7923 2009 MLUKS ORLIK Kcynia KPM 66

29 29 KULCZYCKA Wanessa 730 2010 GORZOVIA Gorzów Wlkp. LBU 66

30 30 CZAJA Julia 876 2010 MRKS Gdańsk POM 66

31 31 RUCIŃSKA Lena 9009 2010 WEL Lidzbark Welski WMZ 66

32 32 MAKAR Aleksandra 7253 2010 MLKS NURT Przemyśl PKR 66

33 33 PIEKARCZYK Zuzanna 4999 2010 MKS SKAWA Wadowice MŁP 60

34 34 WAROWNA Maja 4733 2008 UKS DYNAMO Gózd LLS 60

35 35 BAZYLEWSKA Zuzanna 7702 2010 ROKITA Brzeg Dolny DŚL 60

36 36 GARGOL Wiktoria 1584 2008 MLUKS WAKMET Bodzanów OPO 60

37 37 KUKLA Amelia 7210 2008 UKS KĘPA Dębica PKR 60

38 38 LUBIENIECKA Gabriela 1793 2008 ORZEŁ Wysocko Wielkie WLP 60

39 39 ZUBRYCKI Olga 3092 2009 TS ÓSEMKA Białystok PDL 57

40 40 MACIAŁEK Natalia 8271 2008 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 57

41 41 PRZYBYLSKA Aleksandra 5148 2009 KS POLONIA Śmigiel WLP 57

42 42 STOSIO Martyna 3854 2010 GKTS Gdańsk POM 57

43 43 PINGOT Zuzanna 9008 2008 WEL Lidzbark Welski WMZ 53

44 44 ZAWADZKA Julia 731 2008 GORZOVIA Gorzów Wlkp. LBU 53

45 45 KUSIŃSKA Blanka 7779 2009 MUKS START Nadarzyn MAZ 53

46 46 BIAŁK Karolina 4351 2009 MAŁE TRÓJMIASTO Rumia POM 53

47 47 SŁUPSKA Malwina 7512 2008 ŚKTS Świecie KPM 53
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48 48 SKARŻYŃSKA Maria 8334 2008 LUKS ABC ŻAK Pisanica WMZ 50

49 49 KIERSNOWSKA Natalia 3075 2010 TS ÓSEMKA Białystok PDL 50

50 50 RATAJCZYK Nikola 3840 2009 JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój ŚLS 50

51 51 IDZIK Magda 803 2008 CHROBRY Międzyzdroje ZPM 47

52 52 ROMANOWSKA Magdalena 302 2008 UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin OPO 47

53 53 BARTOSZKO Natalia 2625 2010 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 47

54 54 SERAFIN Antonina 7484 2009 ŻACZEK Fajsławice LLS 44

55 55 KOCIK Wiktoria 7312 2009 DWÓJKA Rawa Mazowiecka ŁDZ 44

56 56 GROBELNA Marlena 2535 2010 BOCIAN Słońsk-Kołczyn LBU 43

57 57 ZAWIŚLAK Lena 1951 2010 LKS OMEGA Kleszczów ŁDZ 42

58 58 LASKOWSKA Emilka 10179 2009 CIA Łaskarzew MAZ 42

59 59 ROGOWICZ Natalia 4565 2009 UKS ENERGIA Siewierz ŚLS 42

60 60 ROGULSKA Julia 4929 2010 LUKS Chełmno KPM 40

61 61 JAKUBCZYK Weronika 3995 2009 UKS ROKICIE Szczytniki MŁP 39

62 62 KIJAS Anita 11841 2008 ISKRA OSIR Włoszczowa ŚWI 0

63 PAWŁASEK Magdalena 3583 2008 KS ATS Stargard ZPM 0

64 PISZCZEK Milena 4745 2010 UKS ORLĘTA Bilcza ŚWI 0



1 1 HAWRO Kinga (POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów) 33

1

64 62 KIJAS Anita (ISKRA OSIR Włoszczowa) 1 HAWRO Kinga 49

33 33 PIEKARCZYK Zuzanna (MKS SKAWA Wadowice) 32 MAKAR Aleksandra 1 HAWRO Kinga

2

32 32 MAKAR Aleksandra (MLKS NURT Przemyśl) 57

17 17 CZAJKOWSKA Weronika (MTS Kwidzyn) 34 1 HAWRO Kinga

3

48 48 SKARŻYŃSKA Maria (LUKS ABC ŻAK Pisanica) 17 CZAJKOWSKA Weronika 17 CZAJKOWSKA Weronika

49 49 KIERSNOWSKA Natalia (TS ÓSEMKA Białystok) 16 PIETRUSZYŃSKA Natasza

4

16 16 PIETRUSZYŃSKA Natasza (KS GORCE Nowy Targ) 61

9 9 HADRYŚ Matylda (KS BRONOWIANKA Kraków) 35 9 HADRYŚ Matylda

5

56 56 GROBELNA Marlena (BOCIAN Słońsk-Kołczyn) 9 HADRYŚ Matylda 50

41 41 PRZYBYLSKA Aleksandra (KS POLONIA Śmigiel) 24 PIETRASZKO Małgorzata 9 HADRYŚ Matylda

6

24 24 PIETRASZKO Małgorzata (MEBLE ANDERS Żywiec) 9 HADRYŚ Matylda

25 25 MIKULSKA Kinga (ULKS Moszczenica) 36

7

40 40 MACIAŁEK Natalia (PKS KOLPING Jarosław) 40 MACIAŁEK Natalia 8 ŁAKOMA Maja

57 57 ZAWIŚLAK Lena (LKS OMEGA Kleszczów) 8 ŁAKOMA Maja

8

8 8 ŁAKOMA Maja (HEKSA Niedrzwica Duża)

5 5 RAJKOWSKA Katarzyna (OLIMPIJCZYK Jeżewo) 37 5 RAJKOWSKA Katarzyna

9

60 60 ROGULSKA Julia (LUKS Chełmno) 5 RAJKOWSKA Katarzyna 51

37 37 KUKLA Amelia (UKS KĘPA Dębica) 28 KOWALSKA Julia 5 RAJKOWSKA Katarzyna

10

28 28 KOWALSKA Julia (MLUKS ORLIK Kcynia) 58

21 21 TWARDAWA Emilia (Czechowice-Dziedzice) 38 5 RAJKOWSKA Katarzyna

11

44 44 ZAWADZKA Julia (GORZOVIA Gorzów Wlkp.) 21 TWARDAWA Emilia 21 TWARDAWA Emilia

53 53 BARTOSZKO Natalia (KU AZS UE Wrocław) 12 LECH Maja

12

12 12 LECH Maja (KS GORCE Nowy Targ) 5 RAJKOWSKA Katarzyna

13 13 ŁĘGOWSKA Maja (LUKS Kołaczkowo) 39

13

52 52 ROMANOWSKA Magdalena (UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin) 13 ŁĘGOWSKA Maja 52

45 45 KUSIŃSKA Blanka (MUKS START Nadarzyn) 45 KUSIŃSKA Blanka 13 ŁĘGOWSKA Maja

14

20 20 BOROWSKA Julia (KS POLONIA Śmigiel) 4 GAJ Milena

29 29 KULCZYCKA Wanessa (GORZOVIA Gorzów Wlkp.) 40

15

36 36 GARGOL Wiktoria (MLUKS WAKMET Bodzanów) 29 KULCZYCKA Wanessa 4 GAJ Milena

61 61 JAKUBCZYK Weronika (UKS ROKICIE Szczytniki) 4 GAJ Milena

16

4 4 GAJ Milena (UKS GRYF Gdów) 5 RAJKOWSKA Katarzyna 63

3 MIRECKA Milena 3 MIRECKA Milena

→11'   15.05 11:30 S11

→12'   15.05 11:30 S12

→13'   15.05 12:00 S1

runda 1

>> o miejsce 33-48 >> o miejsce 17-24

runda 2

5-8

16.05 13:35 S4

3:0 (7,6,11)

→b   15.05 16:15 S2

→c   15.05 16:15 S3

→d   15.05 16:15 S4

→e   15.05 16:15 S5

→f   15.05 16:15 S6

→g   15.05 16:15 S7

3:1 (5,-9,0,4)

→2'   15.05 11:30 S2

→3'   15.05 11:30 S3

→4'   15.05 11:30 S4

→5'   15.05 11:30 S5

→6'   15.05 11:30 S6
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→1'   15.05 11:30 S1

→a   15.05 16:15 S1

runda 3 - 1/8 ćwierćfinały półfinały

3-49-16

3:0 (4,5,9)

→7'   15.05 11:30 S7

→8'   15.05 11:30 S8

→9'   15.05 11:30 S9

→10'   15.05 11:30 S10

3:1 (11,8,-7,7)

16.05 09:00 S8

3:1 (-9,4,8,4)

16.05 09:00 S7

3:1 (-3,4,3,7)

3:0 (5,6,3)

16.05 09:00 S6

3:0 (3,5,9)

3:0 (10,7,7)

→h   15.05 16:15 S8

3:0 (9,8,8)

3:0 (8,6,8)

3:1 (4,-5,6,3)

3:1 (5,-5,6,11)

3:0 (4,7,7)

→14'   15.05 12:00 S2

→15'   15.05 12:00 S3

→16'   15.05 12:00 S4

3:2 (10,5,-5,-9,7)

3:0 (1,5,6)

3:0 (5,6,9)

3:0 (6,3,1)

3:0 (9,4,5)

3:1 (6,7,-12,8)

3:0 (4,3,5)

3:1 (4,5,-12,7)

3:0 (4,8,4)

3:2 (8,8,-9,-7,6)

16.05 10:55 S1

3:0 (10,8,12)

16.05 10:55 S2

3:1 (11,9,-6,7)

3:2 (7,-8,-10,10,8)

3:2 (6,-8,-10,3,8)

3:2 (4,-12,2,-9,10)

3:2 (7,2,-9,-11,6)

finał

2 1

16.05 12:15 S4

3:0 (3,6,6)

3:0 (9,7,8)

16.05 09:00 S4
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3 3 MIRECKA Milena (BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz.) 41

17

62 63 PAWŁASEK Magdalena (KS ATS Stargard) 3 MIRECKA Milena 53

35 35 BAZYLEWSKA Zuzanna (ROKITA Brzeg Dolny) 30 CZAJA Julia 3 MIRECKA Milena

18

30 30 CZAJA Julia (MRKS Gdańsk) 59

19 19 ZYNA Julia (SPORTOWIEC Częstochowa) 42 3 MIRECKA Milena

19

46 46 BIAŁK Karolina (MAŁE TRÓJMIASTO Rumia) 19 ZYNA Julia 19 ZYNA Julia

51 51 IDZIK Magda (CHROBRY Międzyzdroje) 14 ZATYKA Magdalena

20

14 14 ZATYKA Magdalena (STS REBEL Łaskarzew) 62

11 11 PERZ Izabela (UKS GRYF Gdów) 43 3 MIRECKA Milena

21

54 55 KOCIK Wiktoria (DWÓJKA Rawa Mazowiecka) 11 PERZ Izabela 54

43 43 PINGOT Zuzanna (WEL Lidzbark Welski) 22 SALECKA Wiktoria 11 PERZ Izabela

22

22 22 SALECKA Wiktoria (ŻACZEK Fajsławice) 11 PERZ Izabela

27 27 SOKOŁOWSKA Maja (ZKS Zielona Góra) 44

23

38 38 LUBIENIECKA Gabriela (ORZEŁ Wysocko Wielkie) 38 LUBIENIECKA Gabriela 6 BRZEZIŃSKA Natalia

59 59 ROGOWICZ Natalia (UKS ENERGIA Siewierz) 6 BRZEZIŃSKA Natalia

24

6 6 BRZEZIŃSKA Natalia (DEKORGLASS Działdowo) 3 MIRECKA Milena

7 7 KRAUSE Agata (MKS EMDEK Bydgoszcz) 45

25

58 58 LASKOWSKA Emilka (CIA Łaskarzew) 7 KRAUSE Agata 55

39 39 ZUBRYCKI Olga (TS ÓSEMKA Białystok) 26 BOROWSKA Patrycja 7 KRAUSE Agata

26

26 26 BOROWSKA Patrycja (UKS RETURN Piaseczno) 60

23 23 WILLE Laura (UKS RETURN Piaseczno) 46 7 KRAUSE Agata

27

42 42 STOSIO Martyna (GKTS Gdańsk) 23 WILLE Laura 10 WIKTOR Julia

55 54 SERAFIN Antonina (ŻACZEK Fajsławice) 10 WIKTOR Julia

28

10 10 WIKTOR Julia (KS BRONOWIANKA Kraków) 2 TOBOREK Maria

15 15 RABIEGA Natalia (GUKS PROSNA Wieruszów) 47

29

50 50 RATAJCZYK Nikola (JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój) 15 RABIEGA Natalia 56

47 47 SŁUPSKA Malwina (ŚKTS Świecie) 18 ULATOWSKA Anna 18 ULATOWSKA Anna

30

18 18 ULATOWSKA Anna (WOLAVIA Wołów) 2 TOBOREK Maria

31 31 RUCIŃSKA Lena (WEL Lidzbark Welski) 48

31

34 34 WAROWNA Maja (UKS DYNAMO Gózd) 34 WAROWNA Maja 2 TOBOREK Maria

63 64 PISZCZEK Milena (UKS ORLĘTA Bilcza) 2 TOBOREK Maria

32

2 2 TOBOREK Maria (UKTS SOKÓŁ Orzesze)

półfinałyrunda 2

→i   15.05 16:15 S9

→j   15.05 16:15 S10

3:0 (9,3,4)

3:0 (8,7,6)

3:0 (3,1,2)

runda 3 - 1/8

→24'   15.05 12:00 S12

→25'   15.05 12:30 S1

→26'   15.05 12:30 S2

→27'   15.05 12:30 S3

→28'   15.05 12:30 S4

→l   15.05 16:15 S12

3:2 (-7,5,8,-9,8)

3:0 (4,4,4)

3:0 (7,7,10)

→k   15.05 16:15 S11

>> o miejsce 17-24

→23'   15.05 12:00 S11

→17'   15.05 12:00 S5

→18'   15.05 12:00 S6

>> o miejsce 33-48

runda 1

→19'   15.05 12:00 S7

→20'   15.05 12:00 S8

→21'   15.05 12:00 S9

→22'   15.05 12:00 S10

→p   15.05 16:50 S4

→m   15.05 16:50 S1

→n   15.05 16:50 S2

→o   15.05 16:50 S3

→29'   15.05 12:30 S5

→30'   15.05 12:30 S6

→31'   15.05 12:30 S7

→32'   15.05 12:30 S8

3:0 (7,10,3)

16.05 10:55 S3

3:0 (7,2,4)

3:1 (8,-9,8,5)

5-8

ćwierćfinały

3:0 (5,5,5)

16.05 10:55 S4

16.05 09:00 S5

3:0 (4,9,5)

3:2 (-9,6,-7,6,8)

16.05 09:00 S2

3:0 (4,5,7)

3:1 (6,12,-5,5)

16.05 09:00 S3

3:1 (9,5,-5,7)

3:1 (6,-9,8,7)

9-16 3-4

3:2 (7,8,-8,-10,6)

3:0 (7,7,6)

3:0 (10,8,6)

16.05 12:15 S5

16.05 09:00 S1

3:0 (4,5,4)

3:0 (6,6,8)

3:1 (8,8,-8,4)

3:0 (5,2,7)

3:0 (2,8,6)

3:0 (7,12,11)

3:0 (3,3,7)

3:0 (9,5,9)

3:0 (7,6,4)

3:0 (7,8,13)

3:0 (4,5,4)

3:0 (6,4,7)
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runda o miejsce 33-48

49-64 33-48

1' 62 KIJAS Anita (ISKRA OSIR Włoszczowa)

##

2' 33 PIEKARCZYK Zuzanna (MKS SKAWA Wadowice) 33 PIEKARCZYK Zuzanna

3' 48 SKARŻYŃSKA Maria (LUKS ABC ŻAK Pisanica) 49 KIERSNOWSKA Natalia

##

4' 49 KIERSNOWSKA Natalia (TS ÓSEMKA Białystok)

5' 56 GROBELNA Marlena (BOCIAN Słońsk-Kołczyn)

##

6' 41 PRZYBYLSKA Aleksandra (KS POLONIA Śmigiel) 41 PRZYBYLSKA Aleksandra

7' 25 MIKULSKA Kinga (ULKS Moszczenica) 25 MIKULSKA Kinga

##

8' 57 ZAWIŚLAK Lena (LKS OMEGA Kleszczów)

9' 60 ROGULSKA Julia (LUKS Chełmno)

##

10' 37 KUKLA Amelia (UKS KĘPA Dębica) 60 ROGULSKA Julia

11' 44 ZAWADZKA Julia (GORZOVIA Gorzów Wlkp.) 53 BARTOSZKO Natalia

##

12' 53 BARTOSZKO Natalia (KU AZS UE Wrocław)

13' 52 ROMANOWSKA Magdalena (UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin)

##

14' 20 BOROWSKA Julia (KS POLONIA Śmigiel) 20 BOROWSKA Julia

15' 36 GARGOL Wiktoria (MLUKS WAKMET Bodzanów) 61 JAKUBCZYK Weronika

##

16' 61 JAKUBCZYK Weronika (UKS ROKICIE Szczytniki)

17' 63 PAWŁASEK Magdalena (KS ATS Stargard)

##

18' 35 BAZYLEWSKA Zuzanna (ROKITA Brzeg Dolny) 63 PAWŁASEK Magdalena

19' 46 BIAŁK Karolina (MAŁE TRÓJMIASTO Rumia) 51 IDZIK Magda

##

20' 51 IDZIK Magda (CHROBRY Międzyzdroje)

21' 55 KOCIK Wiktoria (DWÓJKA Rawa Mazowiecka)

##

22' 43 PINGOT Zuzanna (WEL Lidzbark Welski) 43 PINGOT Zuzanna

23' 27 SOKOŁOWSKA Maja (ZKS Zielona Góra) 27 SOKOŁOWSKA Maja

##

24' 59 ROGOWICZ Natalia (UKS ENERGIA Siewierz)

25' 58 LASKOWSKA Emilka (CIA Łaskarzew)

##

26' 39 ZUBRYCKI Olga (TS ÓSEMKA Białystok) 58 LASKOWSKA Emilka

27' 42 STOSIO Martyna (GKTS Gdańsk) 54 SERAFIN Antonina

##

28' 54 SERAFIN Antonina (ŻACZEK Fajsławice)

29' 50 RATAJCZYK Nikola (JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój)

##

30' 47 SŁUPSKA Malwina (ŚKTS Świecie) 47 SŁUPSKA Malwina

31' 31 RUCIŃSKA Lena (WEL Lidzbark Welski) 31 RUCIŃSKA Lena

##

32' 64 PISZCZEK Milena (UKS ORLĘTA Bilcza)

3:0 (8,8,5)

3:1 (5,-4,4,9)

3:1 (4,10,-7,5)

3:1 (12,10,-4,7)

3:0 (4,3,0)

3:1 (7,-10,9,4)

3:0 (11,9,8)

3:0 (9,3,5)

15.05 14:00 S6

15.05 14:00 S7

15.05 14:00 S8

15.05 14:00 S9

15.05 14:00 S10

15.05 14:00 S11

15.05 14:00 S5

15.05 14:00 S12

15.05 15:15 S9 3:1 (4,5,-9,6)

15.05 15:15 S11

15.05 15:15 S12

15.05 15:15 S5

15.05 15:15 S6

15.05 15:15 S7

15.05 15:15 S8

3:1 (7,-8,4,7)

3:0 (6,8,4)

3:1 (1,10,-11,1)

3:1 (6,4,-9,2)

15.05 15:15 S10

3:2 (-4,4,10,-6,7)

3:0 (6,7,3)

3:2 (10,5,-7,-6,5)
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runda o miejsce 17-24

25-32 17-24

a 32 MAKAR Aleksandra (MLKS NURT Przemyśl)

##

b 16 PIETRUSZYŃSKA Natasza (KS GORCE Nowy Targ) 16 PIETRUSZYŃSKA Natasza

c 24 PIETRASZKO Małgorzata (MEBLE ANDERS Żywiec) 40 MACIAŁEK Natalia

##

d 40 MACIAŁEK Natalia (PKS KOLPING Jarosław)

e 28 KOWALSKA Julia (MLUKS ORLIK Kcynia)

##

f 12 LECH Maja (KS GORCE Nowy Targ) 12 LECH Maja

g 45 KUSIŃSKA Blanka (MUKS START Nadarzyn) 29 KULCZYCKA Wanessa

##

h 29 KULCZYCKA Wanessa (GORZOVIA Gorzów Wlkp.)

i 30 CZAJA Julia (MRKS Gdańsk)

##

j 14 ZATYKA Magdalena (STS REBEL Łaskarzew) 14 ZATYKA Magdalena

k 22 SALECKA Wiktoria (ŻACZEK Fajsławice) 22 SALECKA Wiktoria

##

l 38 LUBIENIECKA Gabriela (ORZEŁ Wysocko Wielkie)

m 26 BOROWSKA Patrycja (UKS RETURN Piaseczno)

##

n 23 WILLE Laura (UKS RETURN Piaseczno) 26 BOROWSKA Patrycja

o 15 RABIEGA Natalia (GUKS PROSNA Wieruszów) 34 WAROWNA Maja

##

p 34 WAROWNA Maja (UKS DYNAMO Gózd)

15.05 17:25 S9 3:2 (8,-3,8,-9,8)

15.05 18:00 S12 3:1 (10,-6,7,9)

15.05 18:00 S9 3:1 (9,-13,7,10)

15.05 18:00 S10 3:1 (5,6,-9,3)

15.05 18:00 S11 3:1 (-11,8,4,4)

15.05 17:25 S10 3:1 (4,5,-13,9)

15.05 17:25 S11 3:2 (5,-4,-10,6,8)

15.05 17:25 S12 3:2 (9,-7,-9,8,10)



poz. NS nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt.

1 3 MIRECKA Milena 5684 2008 BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 170

2 5 RAJKOWSKA Katarzyna 555 2009 OLIMPIJCZYK Jeżewo MAZ 156

3-4 9 HADRYŚ Matylda 6871 2008 KS BRONOWIANKA Kraków MŁP 131

2 TOBOREK Maria 1193 2008 UKTS SOKÓŁ Orzesze ŚLS 131

5-8 1 HAWRO Kinga 4383 2008 POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów PKR 110

4 GAJ Milena 1918 2008 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 110

11 PERZ Izabela 1928 2008 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 110

7 KRAUSE Agata 2135 2009 MKS EMDEK Bydgoszcz KPM 110

9-16 17 CZAJKOWSKA Weronika 3615 2008 MTS Kwidzyn POM 92

8 ŁAKOMA Maja 3588 2009 HEKSA Niedrzwica Duża LLS 92

21 TWARDAWA Emilia 2273 2009 Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 92

13 ŁĘGOWSKA Maja 1996 2008 LUKS Kołaczkowo KPM 92

19 ZYNA Julia 49 2008 SPORTOWIEC Częstochowa ŚLS 92

6 BRZEZIŃSKA Natalia 320 2008 DEKORGLASS Działdowo WMZ 92

10 WIKTOR Julia 10161 2008 KS BRONOWIANKA Kraków MŁP 92

18 ULATOWSKA Anna 5595 2009 WOLAVIA Wołów DŚL 92

17-24 16 PIETRUSZYŃSKA Natasza 6197 2008 KS GORCE Nowy Targ MŁP 77

40 MACIAŁEK Natalia 8271 2008 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 77

12 LECH Maja 6189 2009 KS GORCE Nowy Targ MŁP 77

29 KULCZYCKA Wanessa 730 2010 GORZOVIA Gorzów Wlkp. LBU 77

14 ZATYKA Magdalena 10235 2008 STS REBEL Łaskarzew MAZ 77

22 SALECKA Wiktoria 7483 2008 ŻACZEK Fajsławice LLS 77

26 BOROWSKA Patrycja 5360 2008 UKS RETURN Piaseczno MAZ 77

34 WAROWNA Maja 4733 2008 UKS DYNAMO Gózd LLS 77

25-32 32 MAKAR Aleksandra 7253 2010 MLKS NURT Przemyśl PKR 72

24 PIETRASZKO Małgorzata 6742 2009 MEBLE ANDERS Żywiec ŚLS 72

28 KOWALSKA Julia 7923 2009 MLUKS ORLIK Kcynia KPM 72

45 KUSIŃSKA Blanka 7779 2009 MUKS START Nadarzyn MAZ 72

30 CZAJA Julia 876 2010 MRKS Gdańsk POM 72

38 LUBIENIECKA Gabriela 1793 2008 ORZEŁ Wysocko Wielkie WLP 72

23 WILLE Laura 14006 2008 UKS RETURN Piaseczno MAZ 72

15 RABIEGA Natalia 399 2008 GUKS PROSNA Wieruszów ŁDZ 72

33-48 33 PIEKARCZYK Zuzanna 4999 2010 MKS SKAWA Wadowice MŁP 64

49 KIERSNOWSKA Natalia 3075 2010 TS ÓSEMKA Białystok PDL 64

41 PRZYBYLSKA Aleksandra 5148 2009 KS POLONIA Śmigiel WLP 64

25 MIKULSKA Kinga 2982 2008 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 64

60 ROGULSKA Julia 4929 2010 LUKS Chełmno KPM 64

53 BARTOSZKO Natalia 2625 2010 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 64

20 BOROWSKA Julia 5141 2008 KS POLONIA Śmigiel WLP 64

61 JAKUBCZYK Weronika 3995 2009 UKS ROKICIE Szczytniki MŁP 64

63 PAWŁASEK Magdalena 3583 2008 KS ATS Stargard ZPM 64

51 IDZIK Magda 803 2008 CHROBRY Międzyzdroje ZPM 64

43 PINGOT Zuzanna 9008 2008 WEL Lidzbark Welski WMZ 64

27 SOKOŁOWSKA Maja 262 2008 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 64

58 LASKOWSKA Emilka 10179 2009 CIA Łaskarzew MAZ 64

54 SERAFIN Antonina 7484 2009 ŻACZEK Fajsławice LLS 64

47 SŁUPSKA Malwina 7512 2008 ŚKTS Świecie KPM 64
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młodziczki - gra pojedyncza
klasyfikacja końcowa
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31 RUCIŃSKA Lena 9009 2010 WEL Lidzbark Welski WMZ 64

49-64 62 KIJAS Anita 11841 2008 ISKRA OSIR Włoszczowa ŚWI 60

48 SKARŻYŃSKA Maria 8334 2008 LUKS ABC ŻAK Pisanica WMZ 60

56 GROBELNA Marlena 2535 2010 BOCIAN Słońsk-Kołczyn LBU 60

57 ZAWIŚLAK Lena 1951 2010 LKS OMEGA Kleszczów ŁDZ 60

37 KUKLA Amelia 7210 2008 UKS KĘPA Dębica PKR 60

44 ZAWADZKA Julia 731 2008 GORZOVIA Gorzów Wlkp. LBU 60

52 ROMANOWSKA Magdalena 302 2008 UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin OPO 60

36 GARGOL Wiktoria 1584 2008 MLUKS WAKMET Bodzanów OPO 60

35 BAZYLEWSKA Zuzanna 7702 2010 ROKITA Brzeg Dolny DŚL 60

46 BIAŁK Karolina 4351 2009 MAŁE TRÓJMIASTO Rumia POM 60

55 KOCIK Wiktoria 7312 2009 DWÓJKA Rawa Mazowiecka ŁDZ 60

59 ROGOWICZ Natalia 4565 2009 UKS ENERGIA Siewierz ŚLS 60

39 ZUBRYCKI Olga 3092 2009 TS ÓSEMKA Białystok PDL 60

42 STOSIO Martyna 3854 2010 GKTS Gdańsk POM 60

50 RATAJCZYK Nikola 3840 2009 JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój ŚLS 60

64 PISZCZEK Milena 4745 2010 UKS ORLĘTA Bilcza ŚWI 60


